
Jalna - Ayodhya Dham Special Fare Aastha One Trip Special/07649A - Exp - SCR 
J/Jalna to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction 

42h 5m - 1939 km - 29 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 J Jalna 09:30 0 1 0 79 502 SCR
2 PTU Partur 10:04 10:05 1m 0 1 45 117 464 SCR
3 SELU Selu 10:19 10:20 1m 0 1 72 40 435 SCR
4 PBN Parbhani Junction 11:23 11:25 2m 0 1 114 43 412 SCR
5 PAU Purna Junction 12:05 12:10 5m 0 1 143 41 382 SCR
6 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 12:55 13:05 10m 0 1 173 38 362 SCR
7 MUE Mudkhed Junction 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 196 19 372 SCR
8 UMRI Umri 14:45 14:46 1m 0 1 215 81 384 SCR
9 BSX Basar 15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 255 41 344 SCR
10 NZB Nizamabad Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 0 1 284 58 SCR
11 ARMU Armoor 16:35 16:37 2m 0 1 313 66 366 SCR
12 KRLA Koratla 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 358 42 296 SCR
13 LPJL Lingampet - Jagityal 17:50 17:52 2m 0 1 379 54 293 SCR
14 KRMR Karimnagar 18:45 18:50 5m 0 1 427 47 277 SCR
15 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 462 53 227 SCR
16 RDM Ramagundam 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 480 52 170 SCR
17 MCI Manchiryal 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 493 42 159 SCR
18 BPA Bellampalli 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 513 61 204 SCR
19 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 21:28 21:30 2m 0 1 552 35 184 SCR
20 BPQ Balharshah 23:30 23:40 10m 0 1 622 68 346 CR
21 CD Chandrapur 23:52 23:55 3m 0 1 635 64 362 CR
22 SEGM Sewagram Junction 01:47 01:50 3m 0 2 754 70 278 CR
23 NGP Nagpur Junction 02:55 03:05 10m 0 2 830 51 309 CR
24 ET Itarsi Junction 09:05 09:15 10m 0 2 1128 58 329 WCR
25 BPL Bhopal Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 0 2 1220 79 405 WCR
26 BINA Bina Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 2 1359 32 411 WCR
27 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 0 2 1512 98 258 NCR
28 ORAI Orai 19:00 19:02 2m 0 2 1626 45 141 NCR
29 CNB Kanpur Central 21:25 21:35 10m 0 2 1732 51 127 NCR
30 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 23:00 23:15 15m 0 2 1804 31 124 NR
31 AY Ayodhya Dham

Junction
03:35 0 3 1939 - 98 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 16 2024 (13:33)

Sep 16 2024 (13:33)

1

1


